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FAYETTE COUNTY
034GR13M058-FE02

MATERIAL SUMMARY

CONTRACT ID: 132907 034GR13M058-FE02

Revised: 4-11-13

Contract ID: 132907

MB03400041301

KY 4 (MP 18.869). BRIDGE OVER LANSDOWNE DRIVE. BRIDGE DECK RESTORATION & WATERPROOFING.

Project
Line No

0010
0020

0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240

0250
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0380
0390
0400
0410
0420

Bid Code DESCRIPTION

02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS
02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (APPLIES TO

02650 034B00027L)

02653 LANE CLOSURE

02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
02775 ARROW PANEL

02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS

03298 EXPAN JOINT REPLACE 4 IN

03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE

03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT
06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B

06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W
06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y

08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT

08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY

08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX

08549 BLAST CLEANING

08551 MACHINE PREP OF SLAB

24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

02569 DEMOBILIZATION

02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS
02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS

02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (APPLIES TO

02650 034B00027R)

02653 LANE CLOSURE

02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
02775 ARROW PANEL

03298 EXPAN JOINT REPLACE 4 IN

03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE

03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT
06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B

06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W
06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y

08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT

08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY

08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX

08549 BLAST CLEANING

08551 MACHINE PREP OF SLAB

24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

02569 DEMOBILIZATION

Quantity

485.00
149.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
485.00
76.20
76.20
845.00
781.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
267.00
73.80
23.80
644.00
570.00
15.80
1.00
485.00
485.00
149.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
76.20
76.20
845.00
781.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
267.00
73.80
23.80
644.00
570.00
15.80
1.00
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SQYD
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EACH
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FAYETTE COUNTY
034GR13M058-FE02

MATERIAL SUMMARY

CONTRACT ID: 132907 034GR13M058-FE02

Revised: 4-11-13

Contract ID: 132907

MB03400041302

KY 4 (MP 17.808). BRIDGE OVER TATES CREEK ROAD. BRIDGE DECK RESTORATION & WATERPROOFING.

Project
Line No

0430

0440
0450
0460
0470
0480
0500
0510
0520
0530
0540
0550
0560
0570
0580
0590
0600
0610
0620
0630
0640

0650
0660
0670
0680
0700
0710
0720
0730
0740
0750
0760
0770
0780
0790
0800
0810
0820
0830
0840

Bid Code DESCRIPTION

02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (APPLIES TO

02650 034B00028L)

02653 LANE CLOSURE

02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
02775 ARROW PANEL

02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS

03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE

03300 ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT

03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT
06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B

06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W
06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y

08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT

08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY

08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY
08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX

08549 BLAST CLEANING

24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

02569 DEMOBILIZATION
02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (APPLIES TO

02650 034B00028R)

02653 LANE CLOSURE

02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
02775 ARROW PANEL

03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE

03300 ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT

03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT
06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B

06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W
06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y

08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT

08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY

08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY
08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX

08549 BLAST CLEANING

24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

02569 DEMOBILIZATION
02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS

Quantity
149.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
535.00
63.00
98.40
350.00
666.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,169.00
101.60
651.00
27.10
753.00
18.10
1.00
149.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
63.00
98.40
350.00
666.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,169.00
101.60
651.00
27.10
753.00
18.10
1.00
535.00
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FAYETTE COUNTY
034GR13M058-FE02

MATERIAL SUMMARY
Eﬂeﬁ; Bid Code DESCRIPTION
0850 02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS
0860 02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS
0870  22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR
0880  22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR
CONTRACT ID: 132907 034GR13M058-FE02

Revised: 4-11-13

Contract ID: 132907

Quantity

535.00
535.00
200.00
200.00

MB03400041303

KY 4 (MP 17.096). BRIDGE OVER GREENTREE-CHINOE ROAD. BRIDGE DECK RESTORATION &
WATERPROOFING.

Project
Line No

0890

0900
0910
0920
0930
0950
0960
0970
0980
0990
1000
1010
1020
1030
1040
1050
1060
1070
1080
1090

1100
1110
1120
1130
1150
1160
1170
1180
1190
1200
1210
1220
1230
1240

Bid Code DESCRIPTION

02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (APPLIES TO

02650 034B00029L)

02653 LANE CLOSURE

02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
02775 ARROW PANEL

03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE

03300 ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT

03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT
06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B

06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W
06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y

08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT

08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY

08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY
08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX

08549 BLAST CLEANING

24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

02569 DEMOBILIZATION
02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (APPLIES TO

02650 034B00029R)

02653 LANE CLOSURE

02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
02775 ARROW PANEL

03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE

03300 ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT

03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT
06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B

06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W
06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y

08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT

08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY

08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY

Quantity
149.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
76.00
79.40
422.00
557.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
868.00
75.90
587.00
24.50
663.00
16.30
1.00
149.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
76.00
79.40
422.00
557.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
868.00
75.90
587.00
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Unit
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LB
SQYD
SQYD
CUYD
SQYD
CUYD

LS
SQFT

LS
EACH
EACH
EACH

LF

LF
SQYD

LF

LF

LF

LF

LB
SQYD
SQYD



FAYETTE COUNTY
034GR13M058-FE02

MATERIAL SUMMARY

I_Pi:f;ehf; Bid Code DESCRIPTION

1250 08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX

1260 08549 BLAST CLEANING

1270 24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

1280 02569 DEMOBILIZATION

1290 02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS

1300 02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS

1310 02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS

1320 02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS

1330 22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR

1340 22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR
CONTRACT ID: 132907 034GR13M058-FE02

Revised: 4-11-13

Contract ID: 132907

Quantity

24.50
663.00
16.30
1.00
490.00
490.00
490.00
490.00
200.00
200.00

MB03400041304

KY 4 (MP 14.899). BRIDGE OVER US 25 RICHMOND ROAD. BRIDGE DECK RESTORATION &
WATERPROOFING.

Project
Line No

1350

1360
1370
1380
1390
1400
1410
1420
1430
1440
1450
1460
1470
1480
1490
1500
1510
1520
1530
1540

1550
1560
1570
1580
1590
1600
1610
1620

Bid Code DESCRIPTION

02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (APPLIES TO
02650 034B00031L)

02653 LANE CLOSURE
02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
02775 ARROW PANEL
03298 EXPAN JOINT REPLACE 4 IN
03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE
03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT
06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN
06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B
06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W
06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y
08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT
08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY
08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY
08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX
08549 BLAST CLEANING
24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING
02569 DEMOBILIZATION
02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (APPLIES TO
02650 034B00031R)

02653 LANE CLOSURE

02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
02775 ARROW PANEL

03298 EXPAN JOINT REPLACE 4 IN

03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE

03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT
06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

Quantity
149.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
73.90
73.90
350.00
757.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
267.00
129.50
789.00
32.90
919.00
21.90
1.00
149.00

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
73.90
73.90
350.00
757.00
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Unit
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CUYD
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SQFT

Unit
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EACH
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LF
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FAYETTE COUNTY Revised: 4-11-13

034GR13MO058-FE02 Contract ID: 132907
SUMMARY Page 29 of 68
MATERIAL
Eﬂeﬁ; Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit
1630 06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B 500.00 LF
1640 06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W 1,000.00 LF
1650 06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y 2,000.00 LF
1660 08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT 267.00 LB
1670 08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY 129.50 SQYD
1680 08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY 789.00 SQYD
1690 08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX 32.90 CUYD
1700 08549 BLAST CLEANING 919.00 SQYD
1710  24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING 21.90 CUYD
1720 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS
1730 02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS 575.00 LF
1740 02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS 575.00 LF
1750 02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS 575.00 LF

1760 02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS 575.00 LF



FAYETTE COUNTY
034GR13M058-FE02

Revised: 4-11-13
Contract ID: 132907
Page 68 of 68

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

132907
Page 1 of 1
Report Date 4/11/13
Section: 0001 - BRIDGE
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT
0010 02004 RELOCATE WATER-FILLED BARRIERS 4,170.00 LF $
0020 02005 WATER-FILLED BARRIERS 4,170.00 LF $
0030 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 1,192.00 SQFT $
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(APPLIES
0040 02650 TO 034B00027L) 1.00 LS $
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(APPLIES
0050 02650 TO 034B00027R) 1.00 LS $
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(APPLIES
0060 02650 TO 034B00028L) 1.00 LS $
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(APPLIES
0070 02650 TO 034B00028R) 1.00 LS $
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(APPLIES
0080 02650 TO 034B00029L) 1.00 LS $
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(APPLIES
0090 02650 TO 034B00029R) 1.00 LS $
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(APPLIES
0100 02650 TO 034B00031L) 1.00 LS $
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(APPLIES
0110 02650 TO 034B00031R) 1.00 LS $
0120 02653 LANE CLOSURE 16.00 EACH $
0130 02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 16.00 EACH $
0140 02775 ARROW PANEL 16.00 EACH $
EXPAN JOINT REPLACE 4 IN(REVISED:
0150 03298 4-11-13) 300.20 LF $
0160 03299 ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE 578.20 LF $
0170 03300 ELIMINATE TRANSVERSE JOINT 355.60 LF $
0180 03304 BRIDGE OVERLAY APPROACH PAVEMENT 3,934.00 sSQYD $
0190 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN 5,522.00 LF $
0200 06549 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B 4,000.00 LF $
0210 06550 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W 8,000.00 LF $
0220 06551 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y 16,000.00 LF $
0230 08150 STEEL REINFORCEMENT 5,142.00 LB $
0240 08504 EPOXY SAND SLURRY 761.60 SQYD $
0250 08510 REM EPOXY BIT FOREIGN OVERLAY 4,054.00 SQYD $
0260 08534 CONCRETE OVERLAY-LATEX 216.60 CUYD $
0270 08549 BLAST CLEANING 5,958.00 SQYD $
0280 08551 MACHINE PREP OF SLAB 1,140.00 SQYD $
0290 22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR 800.00 SQFT $
0300 24094EC PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING 144.20 CUYD $
Section: 0002 - DEMOBILIZATION
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT
0310 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $
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